


ol

SILVERPIATE

Silverplate in use develops a patina that glows

in low light settings. The classic formal design

is a hotel and club standard. A stainless base metal is
used making burnishing unnecessary!

Care requires a detarnishing bath periodically

and daily use of a detarnishing pre-soak.

Mirror silverplated finish, lifetime warranty.
CLASSIC SILVER™
Silverplate

4401 Teaspoon, 5 7/8"

4404 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
4405  Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
44051 Table Fork, 8 5/16"

4406  Salad Fork, 6 5/8"

4407  Dessert Spoon, 7 3/16"
4410  Butter Spreader, 6 1/16"
4412 Bouillon Spoon, 5 5/8”
4415  Cocktail Fork, 5 7/8"
4429  Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
44451 1-Pc Heavy weight Knife, 9 1/2"




18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

With all four of the Hallmark Handmade™

Bright finish that looks like
patterns, the forks and the spoons are cold reflections in a moving surf.
Hides fingerprints.

forged in a handmade process. This gives
you the heaviest flatware with a totally
unique feel. The handles of the forks

and spoons are slightly longer than

traditional flatware

RIPO1T  Teaspoon, 7 5/8"

RIPO3  Serving Spoon,10 1/2"
RIPO5 Dinner Fork, 8 1/2"
RIPO6  Salad Fork, 7 7/8"

RIPO7 Dessert Spoon, 8"

RIP11 Butter Knife, SH., 8 5/8"
RIP12  Bouillon Spoon, 7 1/2"
RIP15  Cocktail Fork, 6 1/4"
RIP29 Demitasse Spoon, 5 1/4"
RIP45*  1-Pc Knife, 9 1/16"

NOUVEAUX HAMMERED™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Forged 18/10 handles in handmade
styling finished with
a hammered decoration.

5801 Teaspoon, 7 1/2"

5803 Serving Spoon, 10 1/2"
5805 Dinner Fork, 8 5/16"
5806 Salad Fork, 7 3/4"

5807 Dessert Spoon, 8"

5811 Butter Knife SH., 8 1/2"
5812 Bouillon Spoon, 7 3/8"
5829 Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/4"
5845* Dinner Knife, 9 7/16"




CHARRED™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Has a satin finish and a checkerboard
blackened effect that offers
a textured feel. Hides fingerprints.

CHARO1 Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
CHARO3  Serving Spoon, 10 1/2"
CHARO5 Dinner Fork, 8 1/4"
CHARO06 Salad Fork, 7 5/8"
CHAROQ7 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/4"
CHAR11 Butter Knife, SH., 8 5/8"
CHAR12 Bouillon Spoon, 7 1/4"
CHAR15 Cocktail Fork, 6 1/4"
CHAR29 Demitasse Spoon, 5 1/4"
CHAR45* 1-Pc Knife, 9 1/16"

RUSTIC TREE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Has a satin finish. The artistic bends
of the handle give the true feel

of handmade sculpture.

Hides fingerprints.

RUSO1  Teaspoon, 7 3/8"

RUSO3  Serving Spoon, 10 1/2"
RUSO5  Dinner Fork, 8 1/4"
RUSO6  Salad Fork, 7 5/8"

RUSO7  Dessert Spoon, 7 3/4"
RUS11  Butter Knife, S.H., 8 5/8"
RUS12  Bouillon Spoon, 7 1/4"
RUS15  Cocktail Fork, 6 1/4"
RUS29  Demitasse Spoon, 5 1/4"
RUS45* 1-Pc Knife, 9 1/16"



tolbrente

OlDE D
OIPE JORI

SOHO™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Rich European design of Olde World Traditions.

Crafted with frontal bowl and tine hallmarking.

The marks of excellence! Mirror finish and molded tear drop
handles - you can feel the thickness.

0701 Teaspoon, 5 3/4"
0703 Serving Spoon, 8"
0704 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
0705 Dinner Fork, 7"

07051  Euro Fork, 8"

0707 Dessert Spoon, 7"
0712 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/2"
0715 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
0745 Dinner Knife, 8"

07451  Euro Knife, 9 1/4"



rtmadedda) )0

The timeless simplicity of these designs has the versatility to pair
with any china shape and tabletop accessory. The complete selection
of items available in many of our Hallmark Collection™ and Hallmark

2000 Collection™ patterns allow you to set your choice of formal

or european table settings.

SUSANNAH™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

The heaviest forged 18/10 handles

are completely brushed to a satin finish,
popular today for the rich stainless look.
US PATENT

5601 Teaspoon, 6 1/4"

5604  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
5605 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
56051 Table Fork, 8 5/16"
5607  Dessert Spoon, 7"

5611 Butter Knife, 7 3/16"
5612  Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"
5615  Cocktail Fork 6 1/4”
5642  Stand Up Knife, 9 7/16"
56451 1-Pc Table Knife, 9 1/4"




FARMINGTON™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

These forged handles are some

of the heaviest and thickest handles
made! English Tudor look

in an antique butler (brushed)
finish is on the entire piece.

5301 Teaspoon, 6 1/4"

5304 Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"

5305 Dessert/Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
53051  Euro Table Fork, 8 3/8"
5307 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"

5311 Butter Knife, SH., 7 1/8"
5312 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4”
5315 Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"

53451  Euro Table Knife, S.H.9 1/8”

MODERNAIRE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Forged handles give you the heaviest
flatware. Complete satin finish hides
fingerprints. This contemporary brushed
pewter look is uniquely modern.

2001 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

2003 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
2004 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2005 Dinner Fork, 3 tine, 7 5/8"
20051  Euro Fork, 3 tine, 8 1/4”
2006 Salad Fork, 4 tine , 7"
2007 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2011 Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
2012 Bouillon Spoon, 6"

2015 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
2029 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
2045 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
20451  Euro Knife, 9 3/4"




SATIN SOPRANO™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Forged 18/10 handles brushed
to a completely satin finish.

S$5201  Teaspoon, 6 1/4"

S5204  Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"

S5205  Dessert/Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
S$52051 Euro Table Fork, 8 3/8"
$520514 Euro Table Fork, 4 tine, 8 3/8”
S5207  Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"

S5211  Butter Knife, SH, 7 1/8"
S5212  Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"

S5215  Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"

S52451  Euro Table Knife, SH., 9 1/8"

f{ﬁ/éﬂﬂ‘zg& Colleetion

2000

SOPRANO™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Forged handles are the heaviest and thickest
handles made! Reminiscent of styles from
Ancient Rome. Mirror finish.

5201 Teaspoon, 6 1/4"

5204 Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"

5205 Dessert/Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
52051  Euro Table Fork, 8 3/8"
520514 Euro Table Fork, 4 tine, 8 3/8"
5207 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"

5211 Butter Knife, SH. 7 1/8"

5212 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"

YA Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"

52451  Euro Table Knife, SH., 9 1/8"




VOGUE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Forged handles create a totally different
look and feel. Elegant simplicity shines
in this seductive design. Mirror finish.

2501 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

2503 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
2504 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2505 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
25051 Euro Fork, 8 1/4”

2506 Salad Fork, 7"

2507 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2511 Butter Knife, SH., 7"
2512 Bouillon Spoon, 6

2515 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
2522 Steak Knife S.H., 8 7/8"
2529 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
2545 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
25451  Euro Knife, 9 3/4"

FROSTED VOGUE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Frosted Vogue has frost finish handles
which hide fingerprints and bright
mirror finish bowls, blades and tines.

S2501  Teaspoon, 6 1/16"
S2503  Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
S2504  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
S2505  Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
S25051 Euro Fork, 8 1/4"

S2506  Salad Fork, 7"

S2507  Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
S2511  Butter Knife, SH., 7"
S2512  Bouillon Spoon, 6"
S2515  Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
S2529  Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
S2545  1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
S25451 European Knife, 9 3/4"




10

ATHENIAN™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

A second matte finishing process creates
a glowing two-tone surface, frosted with
polished edges. Frosted surfaces hide
fingerprints. Strong Art Deco influence.

2601 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

2603 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
2604 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2605 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
26051 Euro Fork, 8 1/4"

2606 Salad Fork, 7"

2607 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2611 Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
2612 Bouillon Spoon, 6"

2615 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
2629 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
2645 1-Pc Knife, 9 1/4"

26451  Euro Knife, 9 3/4"

DRAMATIQUE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

A second matte finishing process creates

a glowing two-tone surface, frosted

with polished edges. Frosted surfaces

hide fingerprints. Classic fiddleback design.

2201 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

2203 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
2204 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2205 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
22051 Euro Fork, 8 1/4"

2206 Salad Fork, 7"

2207 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2211 Butter Knife, SH., 7"
2212 Bouillon Spoon, 6

2215 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
2229 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
2245 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
22451  Euro Knife, 9 7/8"



CONTINUO™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

A series of graceful lines make this
sleek pattern the perfect choice
for embossed and plain rim
dinnerware. Mirror finish.

1901 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

1903 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
1904 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
1905 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
19051  Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

1906 Salad Fork, 7"

1907 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
1911 Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
1912 Bouillon Spoon, 6

1915 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
1929 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
1945 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
19451  Euro Knife, 9 3/4"

CLASSIC BAROQUE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Pierced plumes, the styling
of famous sterling patterns.

6801 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

6803 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
6304 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4”
6805 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
68051  European Fork, 8 1/8"
6806 Salad Fork, 7"

6807 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
6811 Butter Knife, SH., 7"
6812 Bouillon Spoon, 6”

6815 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
6329 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
6845 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
68451  European Knife, 9 3/4"

11



IRONSTONE™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Classic 17th century hammered design.
The texture hides fingerprints while
it captures the light and sparkles.

6301 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

6303  Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
6304  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
6305 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
63051 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

6306 Salad Fork, 7"

6307 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
6311 Butter Knife, SH.,, 7"
6312 Bouillon Spoon, 6"

6315 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
6329 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
6345 1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
63451  Euro Knife, 9 3/4"

CHANTECLAIR™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Heaviest gauge 18/10 we make

in traditional coil steel in an architectural
geometric design. Knives are forged.

US PATENT

3101 Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

3103 Serving Spoon, 8 1/2"
3104 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
3105 Dinner Fork, 8"

31051 Table Fork, 8 1/2"

3106  Salad Fork, 7"

3107  Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
3110 Butter Spreader, 6 3/4"
3111 Butter Knife SH., 7"
3112 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/8"
3115 Cocktail Fork, 5 3/8"
3129 Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
3138  Lg.Round Bowl Soup, 7"
3145 1-Pc Dinner Knife, 9"

12



JOREEN™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

A clean contemporary fusion
design for a dynamic tabletop.
This pattern flaunts asymmetrical
tining with unique styling all
around. Heavy 18/10 forged

handles with a bright mirror finish.

3001
3004
3005
30051
3007
3011
3012
3015
3045

Teaspoon, 5 3/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 7/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 3/16"
Table Fork, 7 7/8"
Dessert Spoon, 7 15/16"
Butter Knife, 6 7/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/8”
Cocktail Fork, 4 5/16"
Dinner Knife, 8 5/8"

13



e ol Collection

Hallmark 18/10 Flatware is made of 18% Chrome and 10% Nickel Stainless Steel.
The European Foodservice Standard.
Grade Rolled Flatware adds tensile strength and balance.
The Advantage of Nickel

- Glows like silver in low light settings

- Extra insurance against staining

- Is protected from chemical attacks

- Carefree flatware
European Size Options

- Balances the place setting

- Coordinates with any size dinnerware

- European forks and knives are for 10 3/4" plates and larger

ULTRA™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

The beauty of this collection shines
through continuous smooth curves
and mirror finish. With its extra heavy
weight, Ultra" is the ideal choice.

9601  Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

9603  Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
9604  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
9605  Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

96051 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

9606  Salad Fork, 7"

9607  Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
9610  Butter Spreader, FH, 6 13/16"
9611  Butter Knife, SH, 7"

9612  Bouillon Spoon, 6

9614  Fish Fork, FH., 7 1/16"
9615  Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"

9617  Cold Meat Fork, 8 1/2"
9621  Gravy Ladle, 6 5/8"

9622  Steak Knife, SH., 95/16"
9625  Knife, Hollow Handle, 9 1/8"
9628  Pierced Tablespoon, 8 1/4"
9629  Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
9639  Fish Knife, FH., 7 5/8"

9645  Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"

96451 1Knife, Euro, S.H, 9 1/4"

14



SENTRY™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

9501
9503
9504
9505
95051
9506
9507
9510
9511
9512
9514
9515
9517
9521
9522
9525
9528
9529
9539
9545
95451

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8”

Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 13/16"
Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
Bouillon Spoon, 6"

Fish Fork, F.H, 7 1/16"
Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"

Cold Meat Fork, 8 1/2"
Gravy Ladle, 6 5/8"

Steak Knife, SH, 95/16"
Knife, Hollow Handle, 9 1/8"
Pierced Tablespoon, 8 1/4"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
Fish Knife, F.H., 7 5/8"
9Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"
Knife, Euro, SH., 9 1/4"

CHALET™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

9801
9803
9804
9805
98051
9806
9807
9810
9811
9812
9815
9825
9829
9845
98451

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 13/16"
Butter Knife, SH., 7"

Bouillon Spoon, 6

Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16

Knife, Hollow Handle, 9 1/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"

Knife, Euro, S.H., 9 1/4"

15



16

9401
9403
9404
9405
94051
9406
9407
9410
9412
9415
9422
9425
9429
9445
94451

9301
9303
9304
9305
93051
9306
9307
9310
9312
9315
9329
9345
93451

WAN@
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
Butter Spreader, FH, 6 13/16”
Bouillon Spoon, 6

Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"

Steak Knife, SH., 9 5/16"
Knife, Hollow Handle, 9 1/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"

Knife, Euro, SH., 9 1/4"

LUXOR™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"
Serving Spoon, 8 3/8”
Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8”

Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
Butter Spreader, FH, 6 13/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 6"
Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"
Knife, Euro, S.H., 9 1/4"



PRIM™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

9701 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

9703  Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
9704 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
9705 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
97051 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

9706 Salad Fork, 7"

9707 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
9710 Butter Spreader, FH. 6 13/16"
9711 Butter Knife, SH., 7"
9712  Bouillon Spoon, 6"

9714  Fish Fork, FH, 7 1/16"
9715  Cocktail Fork, 59/16"
9722 Steak Knife, SH., 95/16"
9729 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
9739  Fish Knife, F.H, 7 5/8"
9745 Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"
97451 Knife, Euro, S.H, 9 1/4"

CLASSIC BEAD™
18/10, silverplate and Fieldstone™

9201 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

9203  Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
9204  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
9205 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
92051 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

9206  Salad Fork, 7"

9207 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
9211  Butter Knife, SH., 7"
9212 Bouillon Spoon, 6"

9215  Cocktail Fork, 59/16"
9222  Steak Knife, SH., 95/16"
9225  Knife, Hollow Handle, 9 1/8"
9229 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"
9245  Knife, 1-Pc, 8 13/16"
92451 Knife, Euro, SH., 9 1/4"

17



ULTRA™FLATWARE
page 14

18



THE FLATWARE SPECTRUM AT A GLANCE

Our pattern Ultra represents the full spectrum of individual pieces available

to our customers. This side by side illustration gives you a visual guide

to the various flatware item shapes and sizes.

ULTRA™

29 15 12 01 21 10

19



01 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

04 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
05) Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

051 European Fork, 8 1/8”
06 Salad Fork, 7"

07 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
10 Butter Spreader, F.H., 6 13/16"
11 Butter Knife, S.H., 7"

12 Bouillon Spoon, 6”

14 Fish Fork, 7 1/16"

15 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"

ULTRA™

07 11 06 14 04 39 05 051

20



21 Gravy Ladle, 6 5/8"

29 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8"

39 Fish Knife, 7 5/8"

03 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"

17 Cold Meat Fork, 8 1/2"

22 Solid Handle Steak Knife, 9 5/16"
25 Hollow Handle Knife, 9 1/8"

28 Pierced Serving Spoon, 8 1/4”
45 1-Piece Knife, 8 13/16"

451 European Knife, 9 1/4” U |_ _|_ R A -l-M

28 03 17 45 25 451 22

21



CUSTOMIZATION
AVAILABLE

PLEASE CONTACT THE FACTORY

22




Fieldstone®

Walco Fieldstone is an application that gives flatware patterns
and select holloware items a unique burnished finish.

Once applied, the result is a satin antique farm or industrial
chic, rustic or casual appearance.

Change any of our upscale 18/10 flatware patterns or beverage
servers with this process. It is performed at our Utica Cutlery
Company factory in Utica, New York, at the base

of the Adirondack Mountains.

Large vibrating machines are loaded with hundreds of marble
size industrial stones and pressurized water. When the flatware
or holloware is removed, we have the Fieldstone finish.
Flatware patterns and select holloware in 18/10 only

are candidates for this process.

ORIGINAL FINISH ON LEFT AND FIELDSTONE ON RIGHT

23



ALL PATTERNS DISPLAYED
BELOW ARE IN STOCK

Fieldstone™ LANCER™ 18/10

9401FS Teaspoon 6 1/16"

9403FS Serving Spoon 8 3/8"
9404FS Iced Teaspoon 7 1/4"
9405FS Dinner Fork 7 5/8"

94051FS Euro Fork 8 1/8”

9406FS Salad Fork 7"

9407FS Dessert Spoon 6 15/16"
9410FS Butter Spreader, F.H. 6 13/16" NEW
9412FS Bouillon Spoon 6"

9415FS  Cocktail Fork 5 9/16"

9422FS Steak Knife,S.H. 9 5/16" NEW
9425FS  Knife, HH 9 1/8" NEW
9429FS Demitasse Spoon 4 3/8"
9445FS Knife, 1-Pc 8 13/16"
94451FS Knife, Euro, S.H. 9 1/4"

Fieldstone™ VOGUE™ 18/10

2501FS Teaspoon, 6 1/16" NEW
2503FS Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"

2504FS Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2505FS  Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

25051FS European Fork, 8 1/4"
2506FS Salad Fork, 7"

2507FS  Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2511FS Butter Knife, S.H., 7" NEW
2512FS Bouillon Spoon, 6"

2515FS  Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16" NEW
2522FS  Steak Knife, SH. 8 7/8" NEW
2529FS  Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8" NEW
2545FS  1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
25451FS European Knife, 9 3/4”




Yoo tlathrveste Colleetiorn:

¥ WALCO

ALL PATTERNS DISPLAYED
BELOW ARE IN STOCK

Fieldstone™ CLASSIC BAROQUE™

18/10

6801FS
6803FS
6804FS
6805FS
68051FS
6806FS
6807FS
6811FS
6812FS
6815FS
6829FS
6845FS
68451FS

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

Serving Spoon, 8 3/8" NEW
Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
European Fork, 8 1/8”
Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
Butter Knife, SH., 7" NEW
Bouillon Spoon, 6”

Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16" NEW
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/8" NEW
1-Pc Knife, 8 13/16"
European Knife, 9 3/4"

Fieldstone™ ERIC™ 18/10

1201FS
1204FS
1205FS
12051F
1206FS
1207FS
1211FS
1212FS
1245FS
12451F

Teaspoon 6 3/8"
Iced Teaspoon 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork 7 7/8"

S Euro Table Fork 8 3/8"
Salad Fork 6 7/8"
Dessert Spoon 8"
Butter Knife 7"
Bouillon Spoon 6 1/8”
Dinner Knife 8 3/4"

S Table Knife 9 3/8"

25



ALL PATTERNS DISPLAYED
BELOW ARE IN STOCK

Fieldstone™ STAR™ 18/10

0801FS
0805FS
08051FS
0806FS
0807FS
0810FS
0812FS
0815FS
0829FS
08451FS

Teaspoon 5 5/8"

Dinner Fork 7 1/2"

Table Fork 8"

Salad Fork 7"

Dessert Spoon 7 3/8"

Butter Spreader 6 11/16" NEW
Bouillon Spoon 7"

Cocktail Fork 5 1/4" NEW
Demi Spoon, 4 5/16" NEW
Table Knife 9 1/4"

Fieldstone™ SEMI™ 18/10

0901FS
0903FS
0904FS
0905FS
09051FS
0906FS
0907FS
0911FS
0912FS
0923FS
0929FS
0945FS

26

Teaspoon 5 1/2"

Serving Spoon 8 1/8" NEW
Iced Tea Spoon 7 5/8"
Dinner Fork 7 3/8"

Table Fork 8 1/4"

Salad Fork 6 1/4"

Dessert Spoon 7 1/4"
Butter Knife 6 11/16" NEW
Bouillon Spoon 7"

Steak Knife 9 3/16" NEW _
Demitasse Spoon 4 5/16" NEW [
Dinner Knife 9"




/a
o—\_o" v e_

"Y' WALCO

Introducing 3 colors in PVD coated flatware for creating unique splashes of color

when decorating your tabletop. Color your Table™ is dishwasher safe to withstand

the rigors of foodservice dishwashing.

)kAvailable in European place settings.

NEW
X

PVD ROSE GOLD SEMI™ 18/10
Rose gold jewelry represents love
and you will love your tabletop look
accented with gold in a rosy tone.

RG0O901  Teaspoon, 5 1/2"
RG0905 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
RG09051 Table Fork, 8 1/4"
RG0907  Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
RG0912  Bouillon Spoon, 7"
RG0945 Dinner Knife, 9"




% NEW

PVD BLACK SEMI™ 18/10
Modern design, glossy black
items always adds great accent
to all white dinnerware

to make your tabletop a wow!

BKO901  Teaspoon, 51/2"
BK0O905  Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
BK0O9051 Table Fork, 8 1/4"
BKO907  Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
BK0912  Bouillon Spoon, 7"
BK0945  Dinner Knife, 9"

s NEW

PVD GOLD COLGATE™ 18/0

All that glitters is gold but PVD
is better than gold because
PVD coating is dishwasher safe
and durable for foodservice
use and should be a catering
favorite.

G2701 Teaspoon, 6 3/8"
G2705 Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
G27051  Table Fork, 8 1/8"
G2707 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
G2712 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"
G2745 Dinner Knife, 8 13/16"

28




WALCO

18/10 Stainless Flatware

18% chrome 10% nickel stainless is a European
standard. The nickel content ensures resistance
to staining and shines like silver for the life of the product.
The flatware is grade rolled to give items tensile strength and balance.
The knives are electropolished
to bring more chromium to the surface for greater
resistance to staining. The knives are made of 420 type

stainless so a cutting edge can be maintained.

- The larger European forks and knives are designed

to accompany 10 3/4" and larger plate sizes.

- American sizes are also available.

}kAvailable in European place settings.

*Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.
Also available in silverplate.

29



*VESTIGE™ 18/10

The legacy of ancient Roman

stone structures live on with Vestige's
chiseled stone look creating

the most unique tabletop.

VESO1 Teaspoon, 7"

VESO3  Serving Spoon, 8 1/2"
VES04  Iced Teaspoon, 7"
VESO5  Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
VESO51 Table Fork, 8 1/2"
VESO6  Salad Fork, 7 1/4"
VESO7  Table Spoon, 8 1/8"
VES11 Butter Knife, 7"

VES12  Bouillon Spoon, 7 1/2"
VES15  Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4”
VES29  Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
VES45  Dinner Knife, 8 1/2"
VES451 Table Knife, 9 7/8"

Je NEW

*TRUSS™ 18/10

The instant impression of massive
size and strength and beauty

like the ancient structures of Rome.

TRUO1  Teaspoon 6 5/8"
TRUO3  Serving Spoon 8 1/2"
TRUO4  Iced Teaspoon 7 3/4"
TRUO5  Dinner Fork 7 5/8"
TRUO51 Euro Fork87/16"
TRUO6  Salad Fork 7"

TRUO7 Dessert Spoon 7 7/16"
TRU1TT  Butter Knife, S.H. 7 1/8"
TRU12  Bouillon Spoon 6 5/8"
TRU15  Cocktail Fork 5 5/16"
TRU29  Demitasse Spoon 4 3/8"
TRU45  Dinnner Knife 9 1/4”
TRU451 Euro Knife 9 3/4"




*AUDITION™ 18/10

AUDO1
AUDO4
AUDO5
AUDO6
AUDO7
AUDT1
AUD12
AUD22
AUD29
AUD45

X

Teaspoon, 5 3/16"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/16"
Dinner Fork 7 15/16"
Salad Fork 7 1/16"
Dessert Spoon 7"

Butter Knife 6 11/16"
Bouillon Spoon 6 13/16"
Steak Knife 9"
Demitasse Spoon 4 3/8"
Dinner Knife 9"

*NAPA™ 18/10

8101
8103
8104
8105
81051
8106
8107
8111
8112
8115
8129
8145
81451

Teaspoon, 6"

Serving Spoon, 8 1/4"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
Euro Fork, 8"

Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
Dessert Spoon, 7"
Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/4"
1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

Euro Knife, 9 1/2"




X

*STAR™18/10

0801
0805
08051
0806
0807
0810
0812
0815
0829
08451

X

Teaspoon, 5 5/8"

Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"

Table Fork, 8"

Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
Butter Spreader, 6 11/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 7"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/4"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/16"
Table Knife, 9 1/4"

*SEMI™ 18/10

0901
0903
0904
0905
09051
0906
0907
0911
0912
0923
0929
0945

Teaspoon, 5 1/2"
Serving Spoon, 8 1/8"
Iced Tea Spoon, 7 5/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
Table Fork, 8 1/4"
Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Butter Knife, 6 11/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 7’
Steak Knife, 9 3/16"
Demitasse Spoon 4 5/16"
Dinner Knife, 9"



X

*MASTABA™ 18/10

MASO1
MASO3
MASO4
MASO5
MAS051
MAS06
MASO7
MAST1
MAS12
MAS15
MAS29
MAS45
MAS451

*
7

Teaspoon, 6 1/4"
Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 3/4"
Table Fork, 8 1/8"
Salad Fork, 7"

Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Butter Knife, SH., 7"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/3"
Dinner Knife, 8 13/16"
Table Knife, 9 3/4"

*ERIK™™ 18/10

1201
1204
1205
12051
1206
1207
1211
1212
1245
12451

Teaspoon, 6 3/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 7/8"
Euro Table Fork, 8 3/8”
Salad Fork, 6 7/8"
Dessert Spoon, 8"
Butter Knife, 7"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/8"
Dinner Knife, 8 3/4"

Table Knife, 9 3/8"




X

*HYANNIS™ 18/10

4901 Teaspoon, 5 3/4"

4903 Serving Spoon, 8"
4904 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/16"
4905 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
49051 Euro Fork, 7 5/8"

4906 Salad Fork, 6 7/8"

4907 Dessert Spoon, 6 3/4"
4911 Butter Knife, S.H., 7"
4912 Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
4915 Cocktail Fork, 5 7/16"
4922 Steak Knife, S.H., 9"
4929 Demitasse Spoon, 4 13/16"
4945 1-Pc Knife, 8 3/8"
49451 Euro Knife, 9 1/4"

X

*PACIFIC RIM™ 18/10

PACO1  Teaspoon, 6"

PACO3  Serving Spoon, 8 1/4"
PACO4  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
PACO5  Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
PACO51 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"
PACO6  Salad Fork, 6 3/8"
PACO6L Large Salad Fork, 7"
PACO7  Dessert Spoon, 7 1/16"
PAC11  Butter Knife, SH., 7"
PAC12  Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
PAC15  Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"
PAC24  1-Pc Small Knife, 8 1/4"
PAC29  Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/16"
PAC45  1-Pc Knife, 8 11/16"
PAC451 Euro Knife, 9 1/2"




X

*ILLUSTRA™18/10

9101
9103
9104
9105
91051
9106
9107
9110
9111
9112
9115
9125
9129
9145
91451

X

Teaspoon, 6"

Serving Spoon, 7 7/8"
Iced Teaspoon, 7"

Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"

Euro Fork, 7 5/8"

Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Butter Spreader, F.H,, 6 3/4"
Butter Knife, SH., 7 1/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 15/16"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Knife, Hollow Handle, 9"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/16"
1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

Euro Knife, 9 1/4"

*ART DECO™ 18/10

8001
8003
8004
8005
80051
8006
8007
8011
8012
8015
8029
8045
80451

Teaspoon, 5 7/8"
Serving Spoon, 8 5/16"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

Salad Fork, 7 1/8"
Dessert Spoon, 6 7/8"
Butter Knife, SH., 7 1/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

Euro Knife, 9 1/4"

35



X
*GODDESS™ 18/10

2101 Teaspoon, 6 1/16"

2103 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
2104 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
2105 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
21051 Euro Fork, 8 1/8"

2106 Salad Fork, 7"

2107 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
2110 Butter Spreader, F.H, 7 1/8"
2112 Bouillon Spoon, 6"

2115 Cocktail Fork, 5 9/16"
2145 1-Pc Knife, 8 3/16"
21451 Euro Knife, 9 1/4"

36




WALCO

18% chrome stainless flatware has 38% more chromium than 13% chrome. Since 1984 Walco

18/0 Stainless Flatware

has used nothing less than 18% chrome for all forks and spoons. Our heavy weight

and medium weight quality patterns are machine finished for smooth, polished surfaces.
Fork tines and spoon bowls are graded for added

tensile strength and balance. The knives are 420 type

stainless and electropolished. All 18% chrome patterns

are magnetic, providing the opportunity to protect your
flatware investment with the use of magnetic retrieval systems.

Our selection of 18/0 patterns show our heaviest, higher

end patterns first followed by our more economical offerings.

)l{AvaiIabIe in European place settings.

X

MAREMMA™ 18/0

4001 Teaspoon, 5 3/8"

4004  Iced Tea Spoon, 7 7/8"
4005 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
40051 Table Fork, 8 7/16"
4007 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
4012  Bouillon Spoon, 6 7/8"
4045 Dinner Knife, 8"

40451 Euro Knife, 9 3/4"

37



x

ALPS™18/0

4801 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"
4803  Serving Spoon, 9"
4804 Iced Teaspoon, 8 1/4"
48051 Euro Fork, 7 15/16"
4806 Salad Fork, 7 1/16"
4807 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
4811 Butter Knife, SH., 6 3/4"
4812 Bouillon Spoon, 6 7/8"
4829 Demitasse Spoon 4 3/4"
4845 1-PcKnife 8 7/16"
48451 Euro Knife, 9 7/8"

Xx
BAYPOINT™ 18/0

8301 Teaspoon, 5 3/4"

8303 Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
8304 Iced Teaspoon, 7 13/16"
8305 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
83051 Table Fork, 8"

8306 Salad Fork, 6 5/8"

8307 Dessert Spoon, 7 5/8"
8311 Butter Knife, 6 7/16"
8312 Bouillon Spoon, 6 9/16"
8315 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
8322 Steak Knife, 9 1/2"

8329 Demitasse Spoon, 4 7/16"
8345 Dinner Knife, 8 13/16"
83451 Table Knife, 9 1/2"

38



*

COHASSET™ 18/0

6201 Teaspoon, 55/16"

6204 Iced Teaspoon, 7 11/16"
6205 Dinner Fork, 7 3/4"
62051 Table Fork, 8 5/16"

6206 Salad Fork, 7 1/8"

6207 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
6212 Boullion Spoon, 6 1/8”
6215 Cocktail Fork, 5 15/16"
6229 Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/16"
6245 Dinner Knife, 8 5/8"
62451 Table Knife, 9 13/16"

X

FREYA™ 18/0

0601  Teaspoon, 6"
0603  Serving Spoon, 9"
0604  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
06051 Table Fork, 8 1/8"
06051L Long Table Fork, 8 3/4
0606  Salad Fork, 7 1/16"
0607  Dessert Spoon, 7"
0610  F.H.Butter Spreader, 6 5/8"
0615  Cocktail Fork, 6"
0629  Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
0638  Large Round Bowl

Soup Spoon, 7 1/2"
0642  Standing Dinner Knife, 9
06451 Table Knife, 9 1/2"




X

BOSA NOVA™ 18/0

1801
1804
1805
18051
1806
1807
1810
1811
1812
1815
1829
1845

X

Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 11/16"
Euro Fork, 8 1/4”

Salad Fork, 7 1/8"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
Butter Spreader, 6 3/4"
Butter Knife, 7 7/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"
Cocktail Fork, 6 1/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 9/16"
Dinner Knife, 9 3/8"

SAVILLE™ 18/0

6601
6603
6604
6605
66051
6606
6607
*66075
6611
6612
6615
6629
6645
66451

* availa

Teaspoon, 6 1/4"

Serving Spoon, 8 1/16"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/16"

Euro Fork, 8 1/8”

Salad Fork, 6 1/2"

Dessert Spoon, 7 5/16"
Dessert Spoon (small), 6 5/8"
Butter Spreader, F.H. 6 3/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4”
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/4"
1-Pc Knife, 8 11/16"

Euro Knife, 9 5/8"

ble at West Coast Warehouse only




N

IDOL™18/0

0101
0103
0104
0105
01051
0106
0107
0110
0112
0115
0129
0145
01451

»
7

Teaspoon, 6

Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
lced Teaspoon, 7 3/4"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/8"
Euro Fork, 7 7/8"

Salad Fork, 6 1/2"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
Butter Spreader, 6 7/8"
Bouillon Spoon, 6"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Demitasse Spoon, 5 1/4"
Dinner Knife, 9"

Euro Knife, 9 1/2"

ORBITOR™ 18/0

0401
0403
0404
0405
04051
0406
0407
0412
0415
0429
0445
04451

Teaspoon, 6 7/8"
Serving Spoon, 8 3/8"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/8"
Dinner Fork, 8 1/8"
Euro Fork, 8 1/2"
Salad Fork, 7 1/8”
Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/2”
Cocktail Fork, 6 1/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 5"
Dinner Knife, 9 1/4"
Euro Knife, 9 5/8"

41



X

SONNET™ 18/0

8201
8203
8204
8205
82051
8206
8207
8211
8212
8215
8223
8225
8229
8245
82451

Teaspoon, 6"

Serving Spoon, 8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
Table Fork 8 1/4"

Salad Fork, 6 3/16"
Dessert Spoon, 7"

Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 7/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Steak Knife, H.H., 9 1/4"
Knife, HH., 8 1/8"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
1-Pc Knife, 8 1/4"

Table Knife, 9 1/4"

DANISH PRIDE™ 18/0

5401
5403
5405
5412
5445

42

Teaspoon, 6 1/8"
Serving Spoon, 8 1/2"
Dinner Fork, 7 3/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/2"
Dinner Knife, 9 1/4"




*

COLGATE™18/0

2701 Teaspoon, 6 3/8"

2703  Serving Spoon, 8 9/16"
2704 Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/16"
2705 Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
27051 Table Fork, 8 1/8"
2706 Salad Fork, 6 1/2"

2707 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
2711  Butter Spreader, 7 1/8"
2712 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4”
2715 Cocktail Fork, 5 7/8"
2745 Dinner Knife, 8 13/16"

p o

LISBON™18/0

3501 Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

3503 Serving Spoon, 8 5/16"
3504 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
35051 Table Fork, 8 5/16"

3506 Salad Fork, 7"

3507 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/16"
3512  Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/4"
3515 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/8"
3529 Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
3545 Dinner Knife, 8 7/8"




X

METEOR™ 18/0

7001
7003
7004
7005
70051
7006
7007
7010
7012
7015
7025
7029
7038
7045

X
MARCIE"

7101
7103
7104
7105
71051
710515
7106
7107
7110
7112
7115
7125
7129
7145

Teaspoon, 6 1/16"
Serving Spoon, 8 1/2"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 7/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 9/16"
Table Fork, 8 1/2"

Salad Fork, 6 1/8"

Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
Butter Knife, 6 1/2"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"
Table Knife, HH., 9 1/2"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 9/16"
Lg Bowl Bouillon Spoon, 8 1/16”
1-Pc Dinner Knife, 9 1/8"

18/0

Teaspoon, 5 7/8"
Serving Spoon, 8 9/16"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 5/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 3/16"
Long Table Fork, 8 11/16"
Short Table Fork, 8 1/8"
Salad Fork, 6 1/8"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Butter Knife, 6 5/16"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 1/2"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
Table Knife, HH., 9 1/2"
Demitasse Spoon, 4 7/8"
1-Pc Dinner Knife, 8 7/8"



COPENHAGEN™18/0

4301 Teaspoon, 6"

4303  Serving Spoon, 8 1/2"
4304  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
4305  Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
4306  Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
4307  Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
4312 Bouillon Spoon, 6"
4315  Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
4345  Dinner Knife, 8 3/4"

IMAGINATION™ 18/0

8801 Teaspoon, 6 3/8"
8804  Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
8805 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
8806  Salad Fork, 6 13/16"
8807 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
8812 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/4"
8815 Cocktail Fork, 5 15/16"
8845 1-Pc Dinner Knife, 9"




X

BARONY™18/0

9001
9003
9004
9005
90051
9006
9007
9011
9012
9015
9045
90451

e
A

Teaspoon, 5 15/16"
Serving Spoon, 8 9/16"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"

Euro Fork, 8 5/16"

Salad Fork, 6 3/8"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/16"
Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 5/8"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 11/16"
Cocktail Fork, 5 7/16"
1-Pc Knife, 8 5/8"

1-Pc Euro Knife, 9 3/16"

PARISIAN™ 18/0

6901
6903
6904
6905
69051
6906
6907
6910
6912
6915
6925
6929
6945

46

Teaspoon, 5 7/8"

Serving Spoon, 8 9/16"
Iced Teaspoon, 7 9/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/8"

Table Fork, 8 9/16"

Salad Fork, 6 5/8"

Dessert Spoon, 7"

Butter Knife, 6 3/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
Cocktail Fork, 4 15/16"
Table Knife, HH.9 1/4"
Demitasse Spoon, 5 11/16"
1-Pc Dinner Knife, 8 13/16"




»

BALANCE™ 18/0

9001 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"
9003 Serving Spoon, 8 9/16"
9004 Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
9005 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"
90051  Euro Fork, 8 5/16"

9006 Salad Fork, 6 3/8"

9007 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/16"
9011 Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 5/8”
9012 Bouillon Spoon, 5 11/16”
9015 Cocktail Fork, 5 7/16"
9045 1-Pc Knife, 8 5/8"

PATRICIAN™ 18/0

3801
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3810
3812
3815
3845

Teaspoon, 6 5/8"

Serving Spoon, 8 1/4"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"

Salad Fork, 6 11/16"
Dessert Spoon, 7 7/16"
Butter Spreader, F.H.,, 6 3/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/16"
Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"

1-Pc Knife, 8 1/2"




CLASSIC SCROLL™ 18/0

3401 Teaspoon, 6"

3404 Iced Teaspoon, 7 11/16"
3405 Dinner Fork, 7 5/16"
3406 Salad Fork, 6 1/16"

3407 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
3411 Butter Knife, S.H., 6 7/8"
3412 Bouillon Spoon, 5 15/16"
3415 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/4"
3429 Demitasse Spoon, 4 1/2"
3445 1-Pc Knife, 8"

DISCRETION™ 18/0

6501 Teaspoon, 6"

6503  Serving Spoon, 8 3/4"
6504 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/8"
6505 Dinner Fork, 7 5/16"
6506 Salad Fork, 6 1/8"

6507 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
6510 Butter Spreader, 6 7/16"
6512 Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
6515 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
6545 1-Pc Knife, 8 1/4"




OLD COUNTRY™ 18/0

7601 Teaspoon, 5 7/8"
7603 Serving Spoon, 8"
7604 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/8"
7605 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
7606 Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
7607 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
7612 Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/2"
7615 Cocktail Fork, 5 7/16"
7645 1-Pc Knife, 8 1/2"

ACCOLADE™ 18/0

4501  Teaspoon, 6 3/8"

4503  Serving Spoon, 8 7/16"
4504  Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/4"
4505 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
4506  Salad Fork, 6 1/4"

4507  Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
4512 Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/16"
4515  Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
4545  1-Pc Knife, 8 9/16"




X

FANFARE™ 18/0

2801
2803
2804
2805
28051
2806
2807
2811
2812
2815
2824

2829
2845

28451

Teaspoon, 6 1/4"
Serving Spoon, 8"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
Euro Fork, 8"

Salad Fork, 7 1/8"
Dessert Spoon, 7 5/8"
Butter Spreader FH., 7"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/16”
Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"
1-Pc Knife Light,

8 3/4" (78 gram weight)
Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/8"
1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

(102 gram weight)

Euro Knife, 9 1/4"

WINDSWEPT™ 18/0

4601
4604
4605
4606
4607
4612
4615
4645

Teaspoon, 6 5/16"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 15/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 1/2"
Salad Fork, 6 7/16"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/2"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/16”
Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"
1-Pc Knife, 8 3/8"



DERBY™18/0

4701
4704
4705
4706
4707
4712
4715
4745

e
'

Teaspoon, 6 3/16"

Iced Teaspoon, 7 7/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 7/16"
Salad Fork, 6 5/16"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 6 1/8”
Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4”
1-Pc Knife, 8 1/2"

WINDSOR SUPREME™ 18/0

5001
5004
5005

Teaspoon 6 3/16"
Iced Teaspoon 7 7/16"
Dinner Fork 6 7/8"

50051 Euro Fork 8 1/4”

5006
5007
5012
5015
5045

Salad Fork 6 1/8"
Dessert Spoon 7"
Bouillon Spoon 6"
Cocktail Fork 5 9/16"
1-Pc Knife 8 1/4"

51



STREAMLINE™ 18/0

3301 Teaspoon, 6
3303  Serving Spoon, 8 3/4"
3304 Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/4"
3305 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"
3306 Salad Fork, 6 1/4"
3307 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/8"
3312 Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4" NEW
33121 Bouillon Spoon
3315 Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
3345 1-Pc Knife, 8 5/8"
3345N  1-Pc Knife, 9"
MONTEREY™ 18/0
2901 Teaspoon, 6 1/4"
2903 Serving Spoon, 8 5/16"
2904  Iced Teaspoon, 7 3/8"
2905 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
2906 Salad Fork, 6 5/8"
2907 Dessert Spoon, 7 3/8"
2912 Bouillon Spoon, 6"
2915 Cocktail Fork, 5 13/16"
2945 1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

52




POISE™ 18/0

5501
5504
5505
5506
5507
5512
5515
5545

Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

Iced Teaspoon, 8 9/16"
Dinner Fork, 7 5/16"
Salad Fork, 6 1/16"
Dessert Spoon, 7 1/4"
Bouillon Spoon, 5 13/16"
Cocktail Fork, 5 1/2"
1-Pc Knife, 8 7/8"

BEACON™ 18/0

6701 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"
6703  Serving Spoon, 8"
6704 lced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
6705 Dinner Fork, 7 5/8"
6706 Salad Fork, 6 1/8"
6707 Dessert Spoon, 6 5/8"
6712  Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
6715 Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"
6720  1-Pc Knife, 8 11/16"




y 5127
¥ N ROYAL BRISTOL CHEESE KNIFE
«» Hollow Handle Pistol Grip

( ' o ‘ A "« Perfect serration for hard or soft cheese

« Fork tip to pick up sliced cheese

ROYAL BRISTOL™ 18/0

5101 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"

5103 Serving Spoon, 7 13/16"
5104 Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/8"
5105 Dinner Fork, 3 tine, 7 1/4"
51054 Dinner Fork, 4 tine, 7 5/8"
5106 Salad Fork, 3 tine, 6 3/16"
5107 Dessert Spoon, 7 5/16"
5110 Butter Spreader, F.H, 6 7/16"
5111 Butter Knife, 6 7/8"

5112 Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
5115 Cocktail Fork, 5 5/8"

5123 Steak Knife, HH., 9 3/8"
5125 Dinner Knife, HH., 9 3/8"
5127 Cheese Knife, 8 1/8"
5145 1-Pc Knife, 8 3/4"

OLDE TOWNE™ 18/0

8401 Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

8404  Iced Teaspoon, 7 1/2"
8405 Dinner Fork, 7 3/4"
8406 Salad Fork, 6 15/16"
8407 Dessert Spoon, 7 1/16"
8412 Bouillon Spoon, 6 3/4”
8415  Cocktail Fork, 6 3/8"
8445 1-Pc Knife, 8 1/4"

54



MARK™ 18/0

TRO1 Teaspoon, 5 5/8"

TRO4 Iced Teaspoon, 7 7/8"
TRO4L Long Iced Teaspoon, 10"
TRO5 Dinner Fork, 7 3/8"

TR12  Bouillon Spoon, 6"

TR45 Dinner Knife, 8 1/2"

STARS & STRIPES™ 18/0
PATENTED

3201 Teaspoon, 5 7/8"
3205 Dinner Fork, 7"

3206 Salad Fork, 6 1/8"
3207 Dessert Spoon, 7"
3212 Bouillon Spoon, 5 3/4"
3245 1-Pc Knife, 8"

BARCLAY™ 18/0

1101 Teaspoon, 6 1/8"

1103 Serving Spoon, 8 1/4”
1104  Iced Teaspoon, 8"

1105 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4”

1106 Salad Fork, 6 3/8"

1107  Dessert Spoon, 7"

1112 Bouillon Spoon, 5 1/4”
1115 Cocktail Fork, 5 13/16"
1129 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/4"
1145 1-Pc Knife, 8 5/8"

WALCO'S Barclay™

CHILD'S FLATWARE

11901 Children’s Teaspoon, 5 1/8"
11905 Children’s Dinner Fork, 5 3/4"
11945 Children’s Dinner Knife,

30 gram, 6 3/4"

Children need smaller flatware pieces and now Walco
makes them available for foodservice use.
Teaspoons, forks and knives are available.

55



WINDSOR 18/0 HEAVY WEIGHT

8901 Teaspoon, 5 13/16"

8903 Serving Spoon, 8"

8904 Iced Teaspoon, 7 15/16"

8905 Dinner Fork, 7"

8906 Salad Fork, 6 1/4"

8907 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"

8912 Bouillon Spoon, 5 13/16"

8915 Cocktail Fork, 5 3/4"

8945 1-Pc Knife- 55 Gr. Serrated, 7 15/16"

WINDSOR 18/0 MEDIUM WEIGHT

7201 Teaspoon, 515/16"
7203 Serving Spoon, 7 15/16"
7204 Iced Teaspoon, 7 15/16"
7205 Dinner Fork, 7"

7206 Salad Fork, 6 1/4"

7207 Dessert Spoon, 6 15/16"
7212 Bouillon Spoon, 5 7/8"
7215 Cocktail Fork, 6 5/16"
7220 1-Pc Knife-Plain, 8"

7224 1-Pc Knife-42 Gr. Serrated, 7 15/16"
7229 Demitasse Spoon, 4 5/8"

DOMINION 18/0 HEAVY WEIGHT

8701 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"

8703 Serving Spoon, 7 15/16"
8704 Iced Teaspoon, 7 15/16"
8705 Dinner Fork, 7"

8706 Salad Fork, 6 1/8"

8707 Dessert Spoon, 7"

8712 Bouillon Spoon, 5 15/16"
8715 Cocktail Fork, 511/16"

8745 1-Pc Knife-55 Gr. Serrated, 8"

DOMINION 18/0 MEDIUM WEIGHT

7401 Teaspoon, 5 15/16"

7403 Serving Spoon, 7 15/16"

7404 Iced Teaspoon, 8"

7405 Dinner Fork, 7 1/4"

7406 Salad Fork, 6 1/4"

7407 Dessert Spoon, 6 3/4"

7412 Bouillon Spoon, 5 13/16”

7415 Cocktail Fork, 5 7/8"

7429 Demitasse Spoon, 4 3/4"

7443 1-Pc Knife-42 Gr. Serrated, 8 5/16"




L

Walco Idol

COLLECTION

The Walco Idol™ glass and metal lid clam shell chafers and soup stations

are banquet ready! Self closing, vented glass lids keep food presentations

from drying out. i
For added versatility, the body, removed from the stand, 3\

can be used on an induction table. Magnetic steel clad bottoms - \

ensure excellent heating. Not available in silverplate. o t y“ﬁ

Walco Idol™ Chafer Options . = -

Use as a standard fuel chafer 1 %@ %
and/or induction heat. - || - "‘\[
Can also be used for all drop in applications. | -




Walco v Idol™

CHAFER COLLECTION
DESIGNED TO WORK UNDER A SNEEZEGUARD

NSF Certified
Induction Ready Bottom — can be used with an induction heating source

Slow Closing Hinge — lid will not slam shut during operation

“Drip-less” Design — allows condensation on lid to flow back into water pan

Lid Vent Hole — prevents glass window from fogging

Food Pan Plunger - located in front left - aids in the removal of food pans

Lowered Handle - aids in lid operation under a sneeze guard

Lid “Cut-Outs” - allows for serving utensil to be kept in food, with lid closed, at foodsafe temperature
Cover opens at 30° for use under sneeze guards

Cover can be removed at 90° for dishwasher cleaning

Adjustable stabilizer leg in back

Pan Size: 6 Qt. (2/3rds) 18/8 S. S. (SOLD SEPARATELY)

58



Walco v Idol"

CHAFER COLLECTION
NEW

Item #

WI55BODY Walco NSF Idol™ 6 Qt. Rectangular Chafer
NSF chafing body only!
(Food Pan and other items sold separately)

i

- } .
A
__.___,..-p-_

=

823-2CT  Walco NSF Food Pan
Capacity is 6 Qt, 2 1/2" depth
Construction 18/8 stainless steel.
(NSF certified under Yufeh Co.)

WLB-01B  Walco NSF Bent Serving Spoon
Handle is bent to keep spoon bowl in food pan
at safe food temperature. Hollow handle finger
grips stay comfortably warm to the touch.
Perfect for scrambled eggs.

(> e a 74149B  Walco NSF Black Plasticized Tongs

| Food safe coating on finger holds stay cool when
‘t._ | tong blades are left in chafer at food safe
temperature. Designed to easily pick up bacon. 59



4

WI6UGT

Walco Idol

COLLECTION

INDUCTION

The induction ready Walco Idol™ 18/10 chafers come with many creative features.

Idol chafer features:
Induction bottoms are extremely efficient, allowing for quick and even heating for open flame as well.
Glass lids provide a more aesthetically pleasing presentation.
Porcelain food insert options
Self closing lids are also fully vented to keep food warmer and minimize steam.

Food pan release mechanism allows for easy food pan access.

60



- Walco Idol

COLLECTION

INDUCTION

INUNIT Portable Induction, 8.75" x 8.75" x 3.125"

Can be used to transform any type of chafer to induction.

Features for both units:
Time and temperature programmable
up to 9 hours and from 100-600 watts
Very low amp draw
Can plug in 7-10 units on one 20 amp circuit

INUNITCBB Countertop unit is 5.25” x 15.75" x 18"

Specifically designed for any induction body chafer
Magnets hold chafer body in place
No “in use”shifting of the chafer

WIINCUKIT Portable Induction Unit

Walco has designed a portable induction unit to service some of our smaller
chafing dishes and urns when used with a burner stand. The WIINCUKIT

was designed by removing the metal ring and magnets from the INUNIT,

a small spacer is used instead to move the WIINCUKIT into the correct
position to properly heat chafing dish offerings. The WIINCUKIT retains

all of the unique features of the INUNIT in a more space efficient configuration.

61



Walco Idol"
Cataplana 18/10

The Cataplana, traditional Portuguese cookware,
are perfect “cook & serve” vessels for buffets.

- Suitable for all heat sources including induction heating
- Large dome lid designed for expansion of shellfish during cooking
Removable handle serves as a “hold lid open” device

- Body has side latches that secure lid keeping contents
safe while transporting

+ 18/10 stainless body with a 3-ply magnetic sandwiched bottom
for even heating

WIC20 Idol™ Cataplana with hinge and stand
1.6L(1.7Qt) 20 cm (7.87")

7 )

WIC28 Idol™ Cataplana with hinge and stand \‘

34L(3.6Qt28cm (11.02)

. - .

WIC36 Idol™ Cataplana with hinge and stand
6.0L (6.30Qt)36cm (14.17")

WIHO1 Idol™ Cataplana Stand - Handle

62



Walco Idol

COLLECTION
CHAFERTOWER DISPLAY

Give your buffet presentation a unique
new look with our Walco Idol™ Towers.
Made with high quality 18/10 stainless
steel, these beautiful towers come with
an adapter plate to use with our exquisite
Idol 8-quart rectangular chafer. Our new

chafer system can be heated using traditional

fuel cups, electric or our revolutionary

induction heaters.

WIOFCA WI 8 Qt. Fuel Cup Tray Adapter

WT11S  Square Display Tower 11.25"H

WI9TAP  WI 8 Qt. Chafer Adapter Plate

63



COLLECTION

INDUCTION

featuring glass lids

Walco Idol

WI55UGT Walco Idol™ 6 Qt. Body;
Glass Top Lid, Food Pan & Spoon Holder
WIS5L  Walco IdoI™ 6 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge, 14" x 15"

823-2CT Stainless Steel Food Pan

WI55P Porcelain Insert 6 Qt.
14.375"x 13.25" x 2.375"

53380 Spoon Rest

WI9UGT Walco Idol™ 8 Qt. Body;
Glass Top Lid, Food Pan & Spoon Holder

WIOL Walco Idol Glass Lid only, no hinge, 14" x 22"

=

WIOP Walco Idol™ Rectangular,
9 Qt. Chafer Porcelain Insert, 21"x 12.75"x 2.5"

53380  Spoon Rest

WI35UGT Walco Idol™ 4 Qt. Body; Glass Top Lid,
Food Pan & Spoon Holder

WI35L Walco Idol™ 4 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge,

WIODSP  Deep StadiumFood Pan 115 x14”0D Diameter
3"deep, 12 Qt. WI35P Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. Chafer
1/2 size Porcelain Insert,
Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your 12.8"x10.5"x 2.5"
Oblong Chafers versatile. = 53380 Spoon Rest
11500  Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,
5Qt, 9 1/2" OD Diameterx 9" H N~
WIT1SAP Soup Conversion \\

64



WI6UGT  Walco Idol™ 7 Qt. Body; Glass Top Lid, Food Pan & Spoon Holder
WieL Walco Idol™ 7 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge, 16.75"OD Diameter

WI608 Round Food Pan 18/10, 2.5" D, 7 Qt.
WI608D  Divided Stainless Steel Pan
2.5"deep

53316 Porcelain Insert 7 Qt., 15.75"x 13.125" x 2. .5" —
53316D  Porcelain Divided Insert 7 Qt., 15.75"x 13.125"x .2.5"

i
53380 Spoon Rest

Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your Round Chafers versatile.
11500 Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,

5Qt, 9.5"OD Diameterx 9" H
11228 Round Soup Station Ring (fits WI6 Chafer)

WI4UGT Walco Idol™ 4 Qt. Body; Glass Top Lid, Food Pan & Spoon Holder
WI4L  Walco Idol™ Lid for 4 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge, 14.5" OD Diameter

WI4P Walco Idol™ Round 4 Qt. Chafer Porcelain Food Pan
532508 Round Food pan 18/8 Stainless Steel

2.5" Depth, 4 Qt. H
53380 Spoon Rest
Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your Round Chafers versatile.
11500 Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,

5Qt, 9.5 OD Diameterx 9" H

11238 Round Soup Station Ring (fits WI4 Chafer)

WI11UGT Walco Idol™ 11.5 Qt. Body; Glass Top Lid,
Soup Bucket & Spoon Holder

WIT1L Walco IdoI™ 1.5 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge, 14375” OD Diameter
WI1158  Walco Idol™ 11.5 Qt. Soup Station, Bain Marie

WIT1SB Walco Idol 11.5 Qt. Soup Station Bain Marie

W53380 Spoon Rest

WISR Walco Idol spoon rest n
65



WIOLGL

WI9BC

WI9P

WIODSP

WISL
53380

Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your
Oblong Chafers versatile.

Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,
5Qt, 9.5" OD Diameter x 9" H

WIT1SAP Soup Conversion

11500

! ™
Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of: d&O @[
WIQUGT (body; glass top lid, food pan and spoon

holder) and WI9BC (burner stand and 2 fuel cups) COLLECTION

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt. Burner Stand feafur/'ng g/GSS lids
and 2 fuel cups

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt.
21"x12.75"x 2.5"

R
Deep Stadium Food Pan h - 7
T_'I..‘____ —

3"deep, 12 Qt. T

- - —
Walco Idol™ Glass Lid, no hinge, 22"x 14" S |
Spoon Rest

WI55LGL  Walco IdoI™ Rectangular 6 Qt. Chafer. Kit consisting of:
WI55UGT (body; glass top lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI55BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)
WI55BC Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt,,
burner stand and 1 fuel cup
823-2CT  Stainless Steel Food Pan
WI55P Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt.
porcelain insert 14.125"x 13.125"x 2.5"
WI5S5L Walco Idol™ 6 Qt. Glass Lid, no hinge,14"x 15"
53380 Spoon Rest
ELECTRIC UNITS AVAILABLE INUNIT For use with: WI9 and WIS5. See page 48 g
WI6LGL Walco Idol™ Round 7 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of: i S e ]
WI6UGT (body; glass top lid, food pan =
and spoon holder) and WI6BC
(burner stand and 1 fuel cup)
WI6BC Walco Idol™ Round 7 Qt. burner stand and 1 fuel cup
53316 Walco Idol™ Round 7 Qt. porcelain insert 15.75"x 13.125"x 2.5"
53316D Walco Idol™ Round 7 Qt. porcelain divided
insert 15.75"x13.125"x 2.5"
Wi6L Walco Idol™ 7 Qt. Glass Lid only, no hinge, 16.750"OD Diameter
WI608 Round Food Pan 18/10, 2.5" deep, 7 Qt.
WI608D Divided Stainless Steel Pan, 2.5"deep
53380 Spoon Rest
Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your Round Chafers versatile.
11500 Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover, =
5Qt, 9.5 0D Diameter x 9" H /
11228 Round Soup Station Ring (fits WI6 Chafer) i v

66

= |



INDUCTION UNITS AVAILABLE
WIINCUKIT  For use with WI11
WIi6
WI35
Wi4
See page 48

WI35LGL  Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI35UGT (body; glass top lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI35BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WI35BC Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. burner stand and 1 fuel cup

WI35P Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. (1/2) size porcelain
insert 12.8"x 10.5"x 2.5"

WI35L Walco Idol™ 4 Qt. Glass Lid, no hinge, 11.5"x 14"
53380 Spoon Rest

WI11LSSGL Walco IdoI™ Round 11.5 Qt. Soup Station Kit consisting of:
WIT1UGT (body; glass top lid, soup bucket and spoon holder)
and a WIT1BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WIT1BC Walco Idol™ Round 11.5 Qt. burner stand and 1 fuel cup
WITTL Walco Idol™ 11.5 Qt. Glass Lid, no hinge,14.375"

WIT1SB Walco Idol 11.5 Qt. Soup Station Bain Marie

53380 Spoon Rest

WI4LGL  Walco Idol™ Round 4 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI4UGT (body; glass lid, food pan and spoon holder
and WI4BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WI4UGT  Walco Idol™ Round 4 Qt. Chafer Body ONLY
with glass lid and spoon holder

WI4BC Walco IdoI™ 4 Qt. Burner Stand
and 1 Fuel Cup

WIi4L Walco Idol™ 4 Qt. Glass Lid only,
no hinge, 14.5” OD Diameter

WI4P Porcelain insert
532508 Food pan
53380 Spoon Rest

Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your Round Chafers versatile.

11500  Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,
5Qt, 9.5"OD Diameter x 9" H

11238  Round Soup Station Ring (fits WI4 Chafer)

; .



Walco Idol

COLLECTI O N featuringmetal lids

-

EH

WIOLML

WIQUMT

541208

ELECTRIC UNITS AVAILABLE INUNIT WI9P
For use with: WI9 and WI55. See page 48
WIODSP

WI9BC

53380

Walco IdoI™ Rectangular 8 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI9UMT (body; metal lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI9BC (burner stand and 2 fuel cups)

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt. Chafer Body ONLY
with metal lid and spoon holder

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt. stainless food pan

Walco IdoI™ Rectangular 8 Qt. porcelain insert
21"x12.75"x 2.5"

Deep Stadium Food Pan
3"deep, 12 Qt.

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 8 Qt. burner stand option
+ 2 fuel cups

Spoon Rest =

Soup Station Conversion Accessories make your
Oblong Chafers versatile.

11500

WIT1SAP

WI55LML

WIS5UMT

823-2CT
WI55P

WI55BC

53380

68

Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover,
5Qt, 9.5 0D Diameter x 9" H
Soup Conversion

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI55UMT (body; metal lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI55BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt. Chafer Body ONLY
with metal lid and spoon holder

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt. stainless food pan

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt. porcelain insert
14.375"x 13.25"x 2.375"

Walco Idol™ Rectangular 6 Qt. burner stand option
+ 1 fuel cup

Spoon Rest



WI35LML  Walco IdoI™ Rectangular 4 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI35UMT (body; metal lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI35BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WI35UMT Walco IdoI™ Rectangular 4 Qt. Chafer Body
with metal lid and spoon holder

WI35P Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. porcelain insert
12.8"x10.5"x 2.5"

WI35BC Walco Idol™ Rectangular 4 Qt. burner stand option
+ 1 fuel cup

53380 Spoon Rest

INDUCTION UNITS AVAILABLE
WIINCUKIT  For use with WI11
WI6
WI35
Wi4
See page 48

WI6LML  Walco IdoI™ Round 7 Qt. Chafer Kit consisting of:
WI6UMT (body; metal lid, food pan and spoon holder)
and WI6BC (burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WI6UMT  Walco IdoI™ Round 7 Qt. Chafer Body only with metal lid
WI608 Walco IdoI™ Round 7 Qt. stainless food pan, 2.5" deep
WI608D Divided Stainless Steel Pan, 2.5" deep

53316 Walco Idol™ Round 7 Qt. porcelain insert
15.75"x13.125"x 2.5"

53316D Walco Idol ™Round 7 Qt. divided porcelain insert
15.75"x13.125"x 2.5"

WI6BC Walco Idol™ Rectangular 7 Qt. burner stand option
+ 1 fuel cup

53380 Spoon Rest

Soup Station Conversion Accessories
make your Round Chafers versatile.

=

11500  Soup Station Bucket With Lift off Cover, C—
5Qt, 9.5" OD Diameter x 9" H L

11228 Round Soup Station Ring (fits WI6 Chafer) w

WIT1LML  Walco IdoI™ Round 11.5 Qt. Soup Station Kit
consisting of: WITTUMT (body; metal lid, soup bucket
and spoon holder) and WI11BC
(burner stand and 1 fuel cup)

WITTUMT  Walco IdoI™ Round 11.5 Qt. Soup
Station Body ONLY
with metal lid and spoon holder

WIT1BC Walco Idol™ Round 11.5 Qt. soup station
burner stand option + 1 fuel cup

WIT1SB Walco Idol 11.5 Qt. Soup Station Bain Marie
WIi4pP Porcelain insert
53380 Spoon Rest




WI4SW  Walco Idol™ 4 L Sauce Warmer Kit

WI4SWFP  Walco Idol™ 4 | sauce warmer stainless food pan only
WI4SWP  Walco Idol™ 4 | sauce warmer stainless water pan only
WI4SWPI Walco Idol™ 4 | sauce warmer porcelain insert only
WI4SWL  Walco IdoI™ 4 L sauce warmer lid only

ﬂ WI6MD  Walco Idol™ 6 L Milk Dispenser Kit
\f WIBMDL ~ Walco Idol™ 6 L Milk Dispenser lid

FHP WIBMDIH  Walco Idol™ 6 L Milk Dispenser ice holder

70 -



Walco Idol

COLLECTION

. .
< 2

These Serving pieces are inspired by the modern styling of Idol™ Chafers. The sleek

hollow handles dissipate heat keeping them comfortable to the touch even when

left in heated chafer food pans. The pistol grip hand holds enhance secure handling.

D012

D014

— 1D015

D022

D029

D125

ID126

WISR

Solid Serving Spoon, 10"

Meat Fork, 10"

ID7275 9" Tongs k=

Wide Bottom Spoon, 10”

F —_ﬁ I'-—-....H_ _
Pastry Server, 10"

Large Ladle, 13" ID7280 12" Tongs

Long Handle Spoon, 13"

Long Handle Slotted Spoon, 13" D722\?\-%~

36" Icetongs @

Spoon Rest ﬁ:

Mirror works with

Idol collection HH‘"‘-—-_:
Lunar \'q"\s.q_

Grandeur Satellite ID7253 9" Salad tongs
Champion

N

71



WI12LU

WiIl6LU
|
i FI
WI12LU
A —
-
WIT19LU
. 2 3
o '“J
=\
byt
I.J|
W [
Pl ﬂg L -
i i '
A '
| \

72

£y WI19LU
s
-_ -1_._ : Il -
II}

I,.,i < ;“,

Walco Idol™ Urn 6 Liter
1.5 Gal. w/ base and fuel holder

Walco Idol™ Urn 12 Liter
3.2 Gal. w/ base and fuel holder

Walco Idol™ Urn 19 Liter
5 Gal. w/ base and Fuel holder

INDUCTION UNITS AVAILABLE
WIINCUKIT  Portable Induction Unit
For use with - WI12LU

WIOLU

WI6LU



W
- \ II
e t ::

., W

WI12JD

WI12JD

Juice Dispenser, 10 L (10.5 Qt.)

- Polycarbonate body and stainless steel top
« For use with cold beverages only

- Ice tube to keep juice cold

« Matching stand for Idol Collection

WIBCD

Cereal Dispenser,9 L (9.5 Qt.)

- Polycarbonate body and stainless steel top
- Portion controlled by paddle wheel

52617G  Coffee Urn 3 Gal. Gold Knobs,
12.75"x19.75"
(Canned fuel, only option)

™

73



UL-7253

LUNAR™ cHAFER &

LUNAR™ [RONSTONE™ FINISH COVER

Full size elegant styled
- Affordable
Simple open function to 90 degrees

L8MLID  Lunar 8 Qt. rectangular chafer, lid only, mirror finish
L8HLID Lunar 8 Qt. rectangular chafer, lid only, hammered
L8MWP  Lunar 8 Qt. rectangular chafer water pan

L8ML Lunar 8 Qt. rectangular chafer w/ mirror finish lid
L8HL Lunar 8 Qt. rectangular chafer w/ hammered lid
\1 ISR Ironstone™ spoon rest

ELECTRIC UNITS AVAILABLE INUNIT
For use with L8ML & L8HL
See page 48

74



Satellite

18/10 Stainless
54130G Round Chafer, 6 Qt. Gold Legs & Handles, 19.75"Diax 17.5"H
54130CR  Round Chafer, 6 Qt. All Stainless Look, 19.75"Diax 17.5"H

\

Grandeurm

18/10 Stainless
54120CR  Rectangular Chafer 8 Qt.
All Stainless Look, 27"x 18.5"x 17.25"
54120G Rectangular Chafer 8 Qt.
Gold Legs & Handles, ’A‘*
27"x185"x 17.25"

¥ \WALCO
EOODPANCRIPPERS

PANGRIP Walco Foodpan Gripper™

The ultimate foodpan removing tool! It protects hands and
fingers from burns. It will pry, grip, lift and assist in carrying your
foodpan from a chafing dish or a steamtable. Dishwasher safe.




CHAFER STORAGE BOX CUSTOMIZATION SERVICE

Put caterer logos on boxes to help prevent loss while off premise
+ Maximum area for logo is 6 1/2" width by 2 3/8"high

- Customer camera ready black & white artwork required

- Set up charges, see price list.

CHAFER STORAGE CONTAINERS

- Protect any of your chafers with these hard plastic containers
- Call for suggested container.

(1) BOXCLGO1  Collapsible Chafer Storage Box

Collapsed OD 5.25" x 22.5" x 30"
OpenID 185" x 20.5" x 27.75"

(2) BOXLGO1 Large Rectangular 8 Qt. Chafing Dish Container
with Attached Lid, 1D 29.9"x 19.5" x 18.1"

(3) BOXRDO02 Round Chafing Dish Container Modular Stacking System,
MSS, ID 21.375" x 20.375" x 13.75"

(4) BOXLID02 Injection Molded Lid, 24" x 22.5" for BOXRD02 Container

(5) BOXDOLYY04 Specialty Dolly, 24" x 22" w/3" x 1.25" Casters
(used with BOXRDOZ2, only).




- .-:.".-_;;:
U LT A ™M

BUFFETWARE

The classic rim design in long handled 18/10 stainless buffetware is manufactured
to Hotel Weight standards for long hard use and polished to a mirror finish.

The 10% nickel content guarantees it will hold its shine and keep the look of silver.
e 18/10 is the best stainless available. (See Ultra™ 18/10 flatware on page 17)

Fieldstone finish available, see page 22. S

e
——

v A UL-011  Soup Ladle, 30z 11.5"
o B UL-012 Solid Serving Spoon, 10.5"
J}’v’ C UL-014 Meat Fork, 10.5"
' ’ D UL-015 Wide Bottom Spoon, 9.5”
g ; r i E  UL-125 Long Handle Spoon, 13.25"
;L I*‘I- F UL-126 Long Handle Slotted Spoon, 13.25"
i i G UL414 Carving Knife, 11"
&, / H UL-022 Pastry Server, 9.5"
-"'r ‘& | UL-027  Cake/Pie Server, 10.25"
//{ o \ J UL-028  Long Handle Fork, 13.25”
7 y K UL-029 Punch Ladle, 2 0z, 13.25"
{ 4 L UL-7223 Ice Tongs, 6"
/ ,J'L" M UL-7225 Small Tongs, 8"
/ N UL-7253 Serving Tongs, 8.25"

,- / y
/ __ LN

-7 | "

%

s




78

Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.

Z I X = T I o ™mmgnNn o>

ROYRL DRNISK

WLBO1
WLBO02
WLBO03
WLB04
WLBO05
WLB06
WLBO07
WLBO08
WLBO09
WLB10
WLB11
WLB12
WLB13
WLB14

COLLECTION ™
Walco presents a line of hollow handled buffetware. These 18/10

stainless steel utensils have been designed with molded handles
for a comfortable grip. Mirror finish.

Solid Serving Spoon, 12"
Slotted Serving Spoon, 12"
Notched Serving Spoon, 12"
Deep Ladle, 4 0z, 12"

Pastry Server, 11"

Pie Server, 12"

Cold Meat Fork, 10.5"

Pot Fork, 11.5"

Ladle w/spout, 1 0z, 12"

Lg Ladle w/spout, 2 0z, 12.5"
Cheese Plane, 11"

Slicer, 9" blade, 13.5"

Carving Knife, 9" blade, 13"
Perforated Turner, 14.5"




%@n%mw” %@//60@2@72/

18/10 BUFFETWARE

Classic 17th century hammered design with mirror finish.
The dimpling hides fingerprints well and creates a sparkling
appearance that looks great under any light.

Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.

IR-09 10z Sauce Ladle w/spout, 12.25"

IR-012 Solid Serving Spoon, 11"

IR-015 Wide Bottom Spoon, 9.5”

IR-022 Pastry Server, 9.5

IR-125 Long Handle Spoon, 13.25"

IR-126 Long Handle Slotted Spoon, 13.25"

IRS  lronStone Spoon Rest 79



1

\

oc

p=

> L

MDD
O

X »

N —

VWPG60

. m .._.._..13 o ugﬂh =9
Ll




SrorHhone Collection
18/1 0 BEVERAGE SERVERS

The double wall construction excels at keeping beverages
warmer for longer periods of time.

- Water pitchers filled with ice water do not sweat
Ironstone finish hides fingerprints

Covers go back to 180 degrees for safety in ware washing process

VST514  Bain marie, 1 Qt.
Sauce server with insert
VST5141  Insert for VST514

VWP60  Double walled water pitcher 60 oz.

VWPG60 Double walled water pitcher w/ice guard 60 oz.

VBS16 Double walled beverage server 16 oz.

VCS30 Double walled beverage server 30 oz.

VCS60 Double walled beverage server 60 oz.

V(G5 Double walled milk pot 5 oz.

VSB5 Double walled sugar pot 5 oz. (without lid)

©mmw VSBLS  LidforVsss 37



VMS2645

VMS2245

VMT150

Sushi Trays

For displaying at buffet or being presented by a server

VMS2645 SushiTray 26"

VMS2245 SushiTray 22"

Doublewall (DW) Platter and Bowls
Doublewall stainless steel platter and bowls for buffet products
stay cold longer than comparable single wall units and reduce
outer walls. condensation
VMA475  DW Angled Bowl, 4.75"x 3.25"

ALSO MAKES A GREAT WINE BOTTLE COASTER

VMAG00 DW Angled Bowl, 6"x 4"

VMA975 DW Angled Bowl, 9.75"x 5.25"

VMT150 DW Triangle Platter
5"x 135"



18/10 HOLLOWARE

A VCBS11  Double Wall Champagne Bucket w/ stand
Double wall insulation minimizes condensation
Holds 2 bottles
Dimensions 12.5"x 12.5" x 34.5"

B VCBH12 Double Wall Champagne Bucket w/ holder
Double wall insulation minimizes condensation
Holds 1 bottle
Dimensions 10.375" x 9.75" x 21"

C VCC14  Double Wall Champagne Cooler

Double wall insulation minimizes condensation
Holds 1 bottle

Dimensions 4.625" OD Diameter” x 7.875"

_ -
D VI15 Amenity Tray - -
Silicon feet keeps tray from sliding
Dimensions 10.75" x 6.625" x 0.5"

83



VTSM16 Bar Tray w/ Silicone Mat
Stainless steel gallery tray style rim
Includes removable silicon mat (VBMAT)
with non-skid surface
Dimensions OD 16"

VBMAT Silicone Replacement Mat 13"
For use with VTSM16 and O-U340

VTSM11 IronStone Bar Tray with Silicone Mat 11"
VISM14 IronStone Bar Tray with Silicone Mat 14"

VMR18 Round 18"
VMR20 Round 20"
VMR22 Round 22"

VMT2014  Rectangular 20.5" x 14.5"
VMT1812  Rectangular 18" x 12"

VMT18 Square 18" x 18"
VMT20 Square 20" x 20"
VMT22 Square 22"x 22"




18/10 HOLLOWARE

IronStone™ is Walco's popular upscale hammered finish flatware design.

“ The dimpling creates a sparkling appearance and hides fingerprints.
‘ A This collection of high quality stainless steel
R o4 \:S?S includes buffetware and holloware.
& w
g 3 IronStone™ flatware is found on page 12.
4

VS2326 2 pc. Square Buffet Risers
Setincludes one 9" riser and one 10.25" riser.

VS1120 4 pc. Square Buffet Risers
Setincludes one 4.25" riser, one 5.5" riser,
one 6.75" riser and one 8" riser.




CR8B
CR8BFP
CR8BWP
CR8BLH
CR85G
CR8AG
CRBS

CR4B
CR4BFP
CR4BWP
CR8BLH
CR45G
CR4AG
CRBS

Crate 8 Qt. Rectangular Chafer Kit with Black Trim
Food Pan for CR8B

Water Pan for CR8B

Crate Chafer Lid Holder - set of 2

Crate 8 Qt. Stainless Steel Grill for CR8B
Aluminum Griddle Plate for CR8B

Crate Chafer Burner Stand

Crate 4 Qt. Rectangular Chafer Kit with Black Trim
Food Pan for CR4B

Water Pan for CR8B

Crate Chafer Lid Holder - set of 2

Crate Stainless Steel Grill for CR4B

Aluminum Griddle Plate for CR4B

Crate Chafer Burner Stand



Confe

Build a hot buffet set up with our Crate™ warming towers and accessories pieces. Food can be presented
on the grill tops or in fancy casserole dishes or pans. The towers are heated with canned fuel.

They are designed in the traditional carry crate look using modern satin stainless steel with black accent
pieces. The stainless is dishwasher safe for ease in cleaning and very durable for repeated use.

Please see our chafer storage boxes for storing your Crate items when not in use.

ACCEIITVLED

CRA6CC  Condiment Caddy with 6 divider insert
CRA6CCD 6 Divider Insert for CRA6CC

CRA9BB  Bread Basket 9"x 6.5"

CRA20BB Bread Basket 20"x12"

CRA4FW  Flatware Holder w/4 divider insert
CRA4FWD 4 divider insert for CRA4FW

CRA14BB Bread Basket 14"x 8"

CRA2BB  Bread & Baguette Set
CRA2BH  Baguette Basket for CRA2BB

87




CRA2BB

Tower 4"w/ Black Trim with Grill & Burner Stand

CRT8B  Tower 8"w/ Black Trim with Grill & Burner Stand

Warming towers that connect
your buffet, in black accented
stainless steel.

CRT12B  Tower 12"w/ Black Trim with Grill & Burner Stand

CRTSG  Tower Stainless Steel Grill Plate

CRTAG  Aluminum Griddle Plate for Crate Towers
CRTBS  Tower Burner Stand
CRT830  Clear Acrylic Shelf 8625"x 30"x 0.375"

88 CRT824  Clear Acrylic Shelf 8.625"x 24"x 0.375"
CRT818  Clear Acrylic Shelf 8625"x 18"x 0.375"



3WB750

CX526BI £

J S
3WB150 1 I e P
. ID7225 /

DEEP FREEZE"
COLLECTION

89



90

DEEP FREEZE"
COLLECTION

Walco Deep Freeze™ Serving Bowls

Keeping your buffet creations at proper temperature helps preserve their original quality.

Walco can help you maintain excellent food quality standards with our new Deep Freeze™ Serving Bowls.
Three separate layers significantly reduces food temperature increases

Internal wall filled with a patented gel can be frozen to help further maintain cooler temperatures
Bowl comes with tight sealing lid

Made with 18/10 stainless steel

Decorative exterior design looks great on your serving table

3WB150 D-7"1.5L/1.5Qt
3WB150L Lid for 3WB150

3WB275 D-875" 2.75L/3Qt
¥ - o 3WB275L  Lid for 3WB275



3WB425  D-10"4.25L/45Qt
3WB425L  Lid for 3WB425

g . * !
3WB750 D-12"7.5L/8Qt A 30 Al . /
3WB750L  Lid for 3WB750 g

91



Walco presents this classic Italianate holloware collection made from 18/10 stainless steel
for a long lasting finish. Soprano has a true gooseneck spout preferred for total accuracy in
pouring. Argon welds ensure against leaks. All holloware covers have durable five knuckle

hinges that allow the covers to open a full 180°, laying completely flat during washing ...

no chance of damage. Hollow handles protect user while handling

hot beverages.

Teapot
CX519 200z
CX520 120z

Creamer

CX528 5 o0z. w/o Lid, w/Handle
CX528L 5 oz. w/Lid, w/Handle
CX528XH 50z w/o Lid, w/o Handles
CX526 12 oz. w/o Lid, w/Handle

Sugar Bowl
CX529 100z w/o Lid
CX529L 100z w/Lid

™
Also Available in Silverplate
Fieldstone finish available, see page 22
Creamer Sugar Bowl
CX528B 50z w/o Lid, w/Handle CX529LB 10 0z w/Lid

CX528LB 5 oz w/Lid, w/Handle
CX526B 12 oz w/o Lid, w/Handle




Coffee Server
CX511 700z
CX513 300z
CX514 18 oz
CX515 12 oz

Sugar Packette Holder
O-U301RM

Water Pitcher
CX522G 70 oz w/lce Guard
CX522 70 oz. w/o Ice Guard

SATIN SOPRANO™ HOLLOWARE

Full brushed Satin finish to accompany Satin finish flatware
patterns and other decor items with like finishes

Water Pitcher
CX522GB 70 oz. w/lce Guard
CX522B 70 oz. w/o Ice Guard

Coffee Server
CX511B 700z

Teapot CX513B 300z
CX519B 200z CX514B 18 oz

CX5208 120z CX5158 12 oz 93



*O-U307M Roll Tray, 10.8"x 6.3" & - —_— A

—— e
q‘ﬂ""-r__ - —
0O-U322 Bread Tray, 12"x6.7"
- >
, " O-U471-RK
Wine Bottle Cooler Only, height 7.5 *Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.
0-U480-S
Wine Cooler Stand Only, height 24" | —
[
In 18/10 Stainless, this heavy duty wine cooler l
“ is weighted . .. will not tip. *O-U360
SOPRANO™ Hotel Trays
0-U360  9"x 5" Tip/Sugar & Cream Tray,
Heavy 18/10 5SS
O-Ue61 12"x 10" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
O-U662  15"x 11" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
O-U664  20"x 14" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
O-U664H 20" x 14" Tray WITH HANDLES,
Heavy 18/10 SS
f O-U665  22"x 17" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
O-U666  24"x 18" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
h O-Ue68  30"x 20" Tray, Heavy 18/10 SS
" ¥
|'
O-U664H

SOPRANO™ Round Trays 18/10
9-223 12" Round Tray

9-222 13" Gallery Tray

0-U339 145" Tray

0-U340 16" Tray

VBMAT  Silicone Replacement Mat

For use with VTISM16 and O-U340

auce Boat / v b H

0O-U305 50z
0O-U309 90z
O-U315 150z



™

Also Available in Silverplate

= Laul R

A

0-U325 Bud Vase, 74"

e
o
k- L}

l ' 0O-U481 Punch Bowl, 4 Gallon Bow!
'z, A _ Y. 165" x 96"

=
— o

base 82" Dia.

-
P
]

0-U342 Cake Stand
14" x 5"
base 5" Dia.

0-U302 Supreme Bowl

3 pcset
37/8"x5"
—— inner bowl 3 1/4"
?F
bl -—
) J
< i

583L 3 Tiered Tray Stand U——

157X 11.2" -
trays 9" Dia. -
Y 0-U440 Oval Tray, 208" Lx 145" W 95



S AT URN

HOLLOWARE COLLECTION

18/10 Stainless in satin finish for hotel or restaurant use. S A
Saturn'’s classic coffeepot outline features a gooseneck g
spout for ease and accuracy in pouring. A |
Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.
| I
i_ d II
W S ) I |
\\ U f;
4 H:l'
" i I Coffee Server
L ) 9-235AW 70 oz
r - . 9-232AW 210z
( ] Teapot 9-231AW 120z
I 9-236AW 120z, Water Pitcher
! 9-23/AW 21 0z 9-218G 70 oz. w/lce Guard
Covered Server 9-218 70 oz. w/o Ice Guard
9-212 12 oz
[ Fh__“.'l. \ l
| |
gr |
= ]
Sugar Bowl . =
9-201LBX 8 oz w/Lid Creamer
9-201BX 8oz w/o Lid 9-202BX 8oz
9-201-LD 8oz Lid only 9-214 120z
SERVING . - = A
TONGS —— ' s
Pastry Tongs Salad Tongs
74149 9" 74151 10"
74150 7"

96



-

V-ENU S

HOLLOWARE COLLECTION

18/10 stainless in mirror finish. These items are argon
welded for heavy hotel banquet use.

Fieldstone finish available, see page 22.

-
( 11
{ |
Coffee Server v
P-XC384 60 oz w/o Base
P-C382 20 0oz w/Base Teapot
P-C381 12 oz. w/Base P-T381 120z 1
B . | Water Pitcher
E Creamer —i— P-XW389G 60 oz. w/lce Guard
- P-7404 8oz
P-WC391 Covered 12 oz Sugar Bowl
- . P-7403L 8oz w/Lid
P-Z403LD 8oz Lid only
P-Z403 8 0oz. w/o Lid

TRAYS /

Made from stainless steel,
rolled edges add durability.
An excellent value

and dependable quality.

e -5
14/0 Circle Center Tray 18/10 Oval Tray
72180 18" 0O-U20 201/16"x1411/16"
72160 16" O-U14  141/8"x 103/16"
72140 14" O-u18 181/8"x133/16"
72120 12" O-U12 123/16"x811/16"

O-Ut6  165/16"x113/16"

97



»

Vanguard™ Collection »

Luxurious Club & Hotel Quality in 18/10
HX611 Coffeepot, 34 oz.

HX622 Water Pitcher, 68 oz
HX628 Milk Jug, 5 oz.

98

Y



WALCO

STEAK KNIVES




¥ WALCO

We have one of the largest selections of steak knives in the industry to meet your

specific needs. The finest Pakka Wood in standard and jumbo sizes

are the top of the line. Numerous size hardwood and polypropylene

handles round out the collection.

||||||

B o 1 SR

il

e e e

i
i
'
2
i
]
.
(]
]
|
i

20158]d wUlIRQ
L25089mALID SYSNYY

175019 usjAdoidAjod

poomA|od
8C50£6 w4315 A7

175096 POOM BYYed

£750/8 Auog3 dnseld

£7509/ POOMpIeH

L7507 poompiey

17508/ 3usjAdoldAjog

17506/ 3usjAdoidAjod

L7505/ poompieH

1750/ 3uajAdoidAjog

7501/ 3usjAdoidA|od

100



5750+ POOMasoy

101

/75058 POOA Xpred
£75098 POOA BYHed

931G SS3|UIRIS UNeS
CCSOV8 will I19YLONYLSIANI

875059 poompIrH

£750€9 poompiey

£750+9 PooMpIeH

pOOMPIRH
£E5099 will YOILN

175079 susjAdoidAjog

e o




R e ol R e

H9750¥8 POOMA|Od

d8¢5088 J1Se|d wullled

L5056 POOM Exed

J05eld wUlIRQ
£75086 wd3LSYW

(Onseld y,uto)
SS50€6 wNOOTYS

(onse|d ,uu3Q) 9bp3 aul

550€6 wiSNIYTd HOIH

85088 2Hseld wule(d

£50€8 POOMPIEH

L50v8 POOMPIEH

102



S

~

J05eld wUliRQ
125079 JHINYwdOHD NOLSOF

.

POOM BXyed
805029 HHINX mdOHD 43AN3d

(Oselg y UlRQ)
875076 U I INNH

991G SS3|ULRlS

B e

51008 AU wl4T

< (Onseld y,utiieg)
751008 211U} wNYISIYd

= (S9|PUBH Usiulq 1504)
T [991G SSajulelg

_ 9¢S088wALYWILTN 40 NOS

6¢50¢6
NSeld wUled wDYLSHING

poomA|og
H6¢5078 we @34 OIF

N 675056 POOM BYYRd



({176 (9915 SSO|UIEIS wdDNVT

(6 [993S SSOUIEIS wu@¥34 DISSYTD

£¢C8 19916 5S9|UleIS L INNOS

- (L6Y [991S SSIIUIRIS wiSINNYAH
€C1G [931S SSIUIBIS , T0LSI¥E TYAOY

£¢60 [991S SS9|UIS wilW3S

(S3pe|g pue S[PURH 4, 2U0ISPPRL4)
§4£¢5088
[933S SSSIUIEIS wALYWILTN INOLSATIIH

(SSIPUBH Usiut4 JOLI)
INZ5088 [991S SSo|ulelS w LYWL TN

(S3|pUBH paIUIWRH YSIUl4 JOMI)
dI£¢S088 [993S Sso|UlRlS wINOLSNOY!

(S3|pUeH ysiut4 1501])
4775088 [091S SSo|UlelS w I LYWILTN

(S3|pueH Ysiul 15014) W
£CS5088 [991S SSo|UlelS w I LYWILTN w



DNIAN3d LN31vd
POOM BX1ed wiOINOLNY NVS

_ 675088 [991S SS8|UIRIS wALID YOA

(L6 19915 SS9|UIeIS iNIYd

= . 7796 3215 SSI|UIRIS yYHLTN

S (256 9315 SS3IUIEIS ABINGS

105



CUSTOMIZATION
4 DOZEN MINIMUM

Walco customizes steak knives on the blade, the handle
or both. Having the establishment name or logo

on the knife increases the ambiance of the tabletop
and adds to the prestige of the restaurant.

Available in attractive display boxes, they make
appealing gifts. With Walco's low minimum order

of only 4 dozen, it is easy to get started. Walco offers

a wide variety of steak knives to suit your needs.

PARISIAN™ Steak Knife Box

This box is designed to hold 4 of Walco's most popular

steak knives including the Parisian™, High Plains™,
Son of Ultimate™ and more!

71TMGIFT4  Parisian™ Box

106



71GIFT4B 4 Piece box, for jumbo handled knife
71GIFT1B 1 Piece box, for jumbo handled knife

71GIFTCP 4 Piece box, for Chop™ knife

71GIFTHP 4 Piece box, for High Plains™ knife

71GIFTPS 4 Piece box, for Parisian™ knife

SARATOGA™ Steak Knife Box

Luxurious dark stained Chinese hardwood box with inserts
for 4 Walco jumbo handle or chop knives for the finest gift
offering for your custom logo knives.

71-WGIFT4J Jumbo Steak Knives 71-WGIFT4BC Chop Knives

107



INDEX

FLATWARE
The Hallmark Collection™

Walco Flatware Customization

Athenian™ 18/10
Chalet™ 18/10
Chanteclair™ 18/10
Charred™ 18/10

Classic Baroque™ 18/10
Fieldstone Classic Baroque™
Classic Bead™ 18/10
Classic Silver™ 18/10
Continuo™ 18/10
Dramatique™ 18/10
Farmington™ 18/10
Frosted Vogue™ 18/10
IronStone™ 18/10
Joreen™ 18/10
Lancer™ 18/10
Fieldstone Lancer™
Luxor™ 18/10
Modernaire™ 18/10

Nouveaux Hammered™ 18/10

Prim™ 18/10
Riptide™ 18/10
Rustic Tree™ 18/10
Satin Soprano™ 18/10
Sentry™18/10
Soho™ 18/10
Soprano™ 18/10
Susannah™ 18/10
Ultra™ 18/10
Vogue™ 18/10
Fieldstone Vogue™

FieldStone™ Finish

Color your World™ PVD Finish

Walco Collection

Accolade™ 18/0
Alps™ 18/0

Art Deco™ 18/10
Audition™ 18/10
Balance™ 18/0

Barclay™ Children’s Flatware™ 18/0

Barclay™ 18/0
Barony™ 18/0
Baypoint™ 18/0
Beacon™ 18/0
Bosa Nova™ 18/0

108

22

10
15
12

11

25

17

11
10

12
13
16

24

27

49
38
35
31
47
55
55
46
38
53
40

Classic Scroll™ 18/0
Cohasset™ 18/0

Colgate™ 18/0
Copenhagen™ 18/0

Danish Pride™ 18/0

Derby™ 18/0

Discretion™ 18/0

Dominion Heavy Weight 18/0

Dominion Medium Weight 18/0

Erik™ 18/10

Fieldstone Ericr™
Fanfare™ 18/0

Freya™ 18/0
Goddess™ 18/10
Hyannis™ 18/10

IdoI™ 18/0

Nlustra™ 18/10
Imagination™ 18/0
Lisbon™ 18/0

Marcie™ 18/0
Maremma™ 18/0
Mastaba™ 18/10
Mark™ 18/0

Meteor™ 18/0
Monterey™ 18/0
Napa™18/10

Old Country™18/0
Olde Towne™ 18/0
Orbiter™ 18/0

Pacific Rim™ 18/10
Parisian™ 18/0
Patrician™ 18/0

Poise™ 18/0

PVD Black Semi™ 18/10
PVD Gold Colgate™ 18/0
PVD Rose Gold Semi™18/10

Royal Bristol Cheese Knife™ 18/10

Royal Bristol™ 18/0

Saville™ 18/0

Semi™ 18/10

Fieldstone Semi™

Sonnet™ 18/0

Stars & Stripes™ 18/0

Star™ 18/10

Fieldstone Star™
Streamline™ 18/0

Truss™

Vestige™

Windsor Heavy Weight 18/0
Windsor Medium Weight 18/0
Windsor Supreme™ 18/0
Windswept™ 18/0

48
39
43
45
42
51
48
56
56
33

25
50
39
36
34
41
35
45
43
44
37
33
55
44
52
31
49
54
41
34
46
47
53
28
28
27
54
54
40
32
26
42
55
32

26
52
30
30
56
56
51
50

NEW
NEW

NEW



BUFFETWARE

|dol™ Buffetware 18/10
Idol™Tongs 18/10

lronStone™ Buffetware

Royal Danish™ Buffetware 18/10
Saturn™Tongs

Ultra™ Buffetware 18/10

INDUCTION WARMERS
FOODPAN GRIPPERS™

CHAFERS
Chafer Storage Containers

Chafer Storage Containers Customization
Grandeur™ Chafer Rectangular 8 Qt.

|dol™ NSF Chafer

Idol™ 4 Qt. Sauce Warmer
IdoI™ 6 Qt. Milk Dispenser
|dol™ Cataplana

IdolI™ Chafer, Glass Lids

Idol™ Chafers, Metal Lids

Idol™ Chafers, Induction Ready
Idol™ Towers

Lunar Chafers Rectangular 8 Qt.
Satellite™ Chafer Round 6 Qt.

CRATE™

Crate™ Chafer
Crate™ Accessories
Crate™ Towers

HOLLOWARE

Deep Freeze™ Bowls
IronStone™ Beverage Servers
IronStone™ Holloware
Saturn™ Holloware
Soprano™ Holloware
Vanguard™ Holloware 18/10
Venus™ Holloware
IronStone™ Risers
lronStone™ DW Bowls

71
71
79
78
86
77

61

75

76
76
75
58
70
70
62
66
68
60
63
74
75

86
86
87
88

90
81
83
96
92
98
97
85
82

NEW

NEW

STEAK KNIVES
Customization

TRAYS

IronStone™ Beverage Trays
IronStone™ Sushi Trays
IronStone™ Triangle Platter
Soprano™ Tray Collection
Venus™ Trays

URNS

Idol™ Beverage Urns
Idol™ Cereal Dispenser
IdoI™ Juice Dispenser
IdoI™ Milk Dispenser
Royal Danish™ Coffee Urn

100 N
106

84
82
82
94
97

72
73
73
70
75

gw ITEMS

109



NOTES:






¥ WALCO

www.walcostainless.com
820 Noyes Street « P.O.Box 10527 - Utica, New York 13503-1527
800 879-2526 « Phone 315 733-4663 - Fax 315 733-6602
e-mail sales@walcostainless.com

DP 12-1-19 12M
Printed in USA



